80 1.00   ₹40,000.00₹0.00₹40,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ANBARASU MOHANRAJ)

81 1.00   ₹15,000.00₹0.00₹15,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ASSISTANT SURGEON)

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

PRAVEEN

₹337,770.00 

₹30,000.00 

₹ 307,770.00

₹ 0.00

Three Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred 

Seventy Only

Remarks  : rs.30k discount as per 

dr.palaniappan sir informed 

by mrs.revathy centre head